

BID TABULATION  
PROJECT: Rochester Avenue Reconstruction  
DATE: 05/24/2022 at 3:03pm

ITEM	SUBAS ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED		Peterson Contractors Inc. -		Shih Construction - Iowa		Bromberg Corp. - Anamosa,		Maxwell Construction - Iowa City,	
			QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-A	Cleaning and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	2010-D-1	Topsoil, Grade	805	CV	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,075.00
3	2010-D-2	Topsoil, Off site	202	CV	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,060.00
4	2010-E	Excavation, Class 10	2514	CV	\$ 25.00	\$ 62,850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 101,360.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 62,850.00
5	2010-G	Subgrade Preparation	19499	SV	\$ 2.00	\$ 38,998.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 48,747.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 48,747.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 48,747.50
6	2010-H	Circular Stationing	1371	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 41,130.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,380.00
7	2010-I	Subbase Treatment, Geogrid, Type 3	19499	SV	\$ 3.50	\$ 68,246.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 126,743.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 77,996.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 126,743.50
8	2010-J	Subbase, Modified, 1"	19661	SV	\$ 15.00	\$ 234,415.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 152,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 152,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 234,415.00
9	2010-K	Subbase, Modified, 1"	3038	SV	\$ 21.00	\$ 74,208.00	\$ 16.75	\$ 50,723.50	\$ 16.75	\$ 50,723.50	\$ 21.00	\$ 74,208.00
10	2010-L	Comparison Testing	13	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	3010-C	Trench Foundation	243	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,290.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,290.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,290.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,290.00
12	3010-F	Trench Compaction Testing	14	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	4010-A-1	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Man, Trenchless, PVC SDR-26, 8"	210	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 31,500.00
14	4010-A-1	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	732	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,640.00
15	4020-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenchless, RCP, 18"	2013	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00
16	4020-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenchless, RCP, 18"	2013	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00
17	4020-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenchless, RCP, 18"	2013	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 229,440.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120,600.00
18	4020-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenchless, RCP, 30"	415	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 49,800.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 141,100.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 141,100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 49,800.00
19	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	153	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,295.00
20	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	1286	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,290.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,290.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,290.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,290.00
21	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	54	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 810.00
22	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
23	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
24	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
25	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
26	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
27	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
28	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
29	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
30	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
31	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
32	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 18"	82	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00
33	4020-B	Removal of Storm Sewer, RCP, 30"	12	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
34	5010-A-1	Water Man, Trenchless, DIP, 12"	592	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 65,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 65,100.00
35	5010-A-1	Water Man, Trenchless, DIP, 12"	109	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,800.00
36	5010-A-1	Water Man, Trenchless, DIP, 18"	79	LF	\$ 280.00	\$ 22,120.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 22,120.00
37	5010-A-2	Water Man, Trenchless, Cast Iron, PVC, 8"	274	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 54,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 46,580.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 46,580.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 54,800.00
38	5010-C-1	Filling, DIP, All Sizes	5813	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 46,504.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 46,504.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 46,504.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 46,504.00
39	5010-C-2	Water Service Valve, Copper, 1"	10	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
40	5010-C-2	Water Service Valve, Copper, 1"	32	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 48,000.00
41	5010-C-2	Water Service Valve, Cast Iron, 1"	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
42	5010-C-2	Water Service Valve, Cast Iron, 1"	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
43	5010-H	Water Man Removal, 18"	2756	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 41,340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 68,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 68,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 41,340.00
44	5010-H	Water Man Removal, 18"	21	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00
45	5010-H	Water Man Removal, 18"	78	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,170.00
46	5010-H	Water Man Removal, 18"	4	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
47	5020-A	Valve, Cast, 8"	33	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 75,900.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 75,900.00
48	5020-A	Valve, Cast, 8"	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
49	5020-A	Valve, Butterfly, 18"	4	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00
50	5020-B	Tapping Valve Assembly, 12"	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
51	5020-B	Tapping Valve Assembly, 12"	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
52	5020-C	Fire Hydrant Assembly, 10" Male	19	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 98,800.00
53	5020-C	Fire Hydrant Assembly, 10" Male	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
54	5020-C	Fire Hydrant Assembly, 10" Male	19	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 98,800.00
55	5020-D	Valve Box Extension	7	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
56	5020-D	Valve Box Extension	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
57	5020-D	Valve Box Extension	6	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
58	5020-D	Valve Box Extension	16	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
59	5020-L	Valve Box Removal	16	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
60	5020-M	Pressure Restoring Valve Unit	1	LS	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
61	6010-A	Storm Manhole, SW-301, 48"	3	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
62	6010-A	Storm Manhole, SW-401, 48"	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
63	6010-A	Storm Manhole, SW-401, 60"	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
64	6010-B	Inlets, SW-011	11	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 82,500.00
65	6010-B	Inlets, SW-011	2	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
66	6010-B	Inlets, SW-041	13	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 104,000.00
67	6010-B	Inlets, SW-042	13	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
68	6010-B	Inlets, SW-042	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
69	6010-F	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
70	6010-F	Manhole Adjustment, Major	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1	